®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta

Gasket set
IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
2,4 8140.27S 68 kW DAILY 40.10 01/85-12/89 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
(92 HP) DAILY 40.10V eng.1815310-->
)
2,4 8140.61 53 kW DAILY 30.8 01/78-12/89
(72 HP) DAILY 30.8 V
DAILY 30.8 C
DAILY 35.8
DAILY 35.8V
DAILY 35.8 C
DAILY 40.8
DAILY 40.8 V

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak
Cylinder head

zylinderkopf
culasse
culata
testata

Supap Kapak
valve cover,
zyl-kopfhaube
couvre-culbuteur
tapa valvulas
punterie

Emme Manifold
Intake
ansaug
admission
admision
aspirazione

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust/exhaust pipe
auspuff/Auspuffrohr,
échapp./tuyau d'éechapp
escape/tubo de escape
scarico/tubo scappamento

Karter
Oil pan
olwanne
carter inferieur
carter inferior

guarnizioni coppa

481010
98410475
99461498

1,30mm

481011
99461499

1,40mm

481012
98448817

1,50mm

H2 28040

500388382

98472291
eng.1815310-->

e

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

28050
98427939
99488483

237010
98492580
1,60mm
237011
98492581
1,70mm
237012
98498291
1,80mm

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

28050
98427939
99488483

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
2,5 8140.07.2700 55 kW DAILY 30.8 01/89-08/98 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
8140.07.2701 (75 HP) DAILY 30.8 V eng.1815310-->
8140.07.2712 DAILY 30.8 C
DAILY 35.8
DAILY 35.8V m‘@
DAILY 35.8 C
2,5 8140.21.200 55 kW DAILY 30.8 01/89-08/98
(75 HP) DAILY 30.8 V
DAILY 30.8 C
DAILY 35.8
DAILY 35.8V
DAILY 35.8 C

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak
Cylinder head
zylinderkopf
culasse
culata
testata

Supap Kapak
valve cover,
zyl-kopfhaube
couvre-culbuteur
tapa valvulas
punterie

Emme Manifold
Intake
ansaug
admission
admision
aspirazione

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust/exhaust pipe
auspuff/Auspuffrohr,
échapp./tuyau d'éechapp
escape/tubo de escape
scarico/tubo scappamento

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Karter
Oil pan
olwanne
carter inferieur
carter inferior

guarnizioni coppa

481010
98410475
99461498

1,30mm

481011
99461499

1,40mm

481012
98448817

1,50mm

H2 28040

500388382

98472291
eng.1815310-->

e

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

28050
98427939
99488483

481010
98410475
99461498

1,30mm

481011
99461499

1,40mm

481012
98448817

1,50mm

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

28050
98427939
99488483

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

IVECO

Ltr.

e

kW - HP

=

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

2,5

8140.27.2700
8140.27.2720

68 kW
(92 HP)

DAILY 40.10
DAILY 40.10V
DAILY 45.10
DAILY 45.10V
DAILY 49.10K
DAILY 49.10V

01/89-12/96

2,5

8140.47.2700
8140.47.2711
8140.47.2721
8140.47.2785

85 kW
(116 HP)

DAILY A 45.12
DAILY 35.12
DAILY 35.12V/35.12C
DAILY 40.12
DAILY 40.12V
DAILY 49.12
DAILY 49.12 K
DAILY 49.12 V
DAILY 59.12
DAILY 59.12 K
DAILY 59.12 V

01/90-04/96

28005 (full set w/o CHG)

P

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak
Cylinder head
zylinderkopf
culasse
culata
testata

Supap Kapak
valve cover,
zyl-kopfhaube
couvre-culbuteur
tapa valvulas
punterie

Emme Manifold
Intake
ansaug
admission
admision
aspirazione

Egzoz Manifold
Exhaust/exhaust pipe
auspuff/Auspuffrohr,
échapp./tuyau d'éechapp
escape/tubo de escape
scarico/tubo scappamento

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Karter
Oil pan
olwanne

carter inferieur
carter inferior
guarnizioni coppa

481010
98410475
99461498

1,30mm

481011
99461499

1,40mm

481012
98448817

1,50mm

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

28050
98427939
99488483

481010
98410475
99461498

1,30mm

481011
99461499

1,40mm

481012
98448817

1,50mm

H2 28040
500388382
98472291

e

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

H2 237050
99488486

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ_ serie guarnizioni
2,5 8140.47R 76-80 kW DAILY 35.10 01/90-08/98 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
8140.47R.2790 (103-109 HP) DAILY 35.10 V
DAILY 35.10C
DAILY 49.10 o0
DAILY 49.10 K
DAILY 49.10 V
2,5 8140.67F DAILY 30.8 01/96-08/98 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
DAILY 30.8V
DAILY 30.8 C
DAILY 35.8 g&'@
DAILY 35.8V
DAILY 35.8 C

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
481010 H2 28040 28960 28025 H2 237050
98410475 500388382 98425767 4837141 99488486
99461498 98472291
1,30mm O O
481011 m
99461499
1,40mm
481012
98448817
1,50mm
"“‘°
'; obe ; obe ; obe ;obo ;
237010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
98492580 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,60mm 98472291 99488483
237011
98492581 m O O
1,70mm
237012
98498291
1,80mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

®
ROYAL CONTA .

IVECO

Ltr. B KW — HP ﬁ'

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

2,8 8140.23 76 kW DAILY A 40.10
(103 HP) DAILY A 45.10
DAILY 30.10
DAILY 30.10C
DAILY 30.10 V/30.10 C
DAILY 35.10
DAILY 35.10 K
DAILY 35.10V /35.10 C
DAILY 40.10 W
DAILY 40.10 W V
DAILY 40.10 W C
DAILY 49.10
DAILY 49.10K

01/96-->

2,8 8140.23.2585 78 kW
(106 HP)

MULTI M26 2,8

01/96-12/02

28005 (full set w/o CHG)

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
28010 28960 28025
99432353 98425767 4837141
1,30mm
28011
99460983 O O
1,40mm
28012
99458402
1,50mm

28010
99432353
1,30mm
28011
99460983
1,40mm
28012
99458402
1,50mm

28960
98425767

O

28025
4837141

O

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



® ®
. ROYAL CONTA ROYAL CONTA .

Takim Conta Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
IVECO _Gasket set CyIi_nder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe _Qil pan
dichtungssatz zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, o6lwanne
pochette de joints culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
juego de ju_nFas_ culata tapa valv_ulas admision esgape/tubo de escape cart'er inferior
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
2,8 8140.43 90 kW DAILY A 40.12 05/96--> 28005 (full set w/o CHG) 28010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
(122 HP) DAILY A45.12 99432353 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
DAILY 35.12 1,30mm 98472291 99488483
DAILY 35.12 K OO 28011 O O
DAILY 49.12 99460983 m
DAILY 49.12 K 1,40mm
DAILY 49.12V 28012
DAILY 59.12 99458402
DAILY 59.12 K 1,50mm
DAILY 59.12 V
2,8 8140.43B 78 kW DAILY 129 L 11 05/99--> 28005 (full set w/o CHG) 28010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
(105 HP) 99432353 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,30mm 98472291 99488483
DN 28011
g‘i@ 99460983 O O
28012
99458402
1,50mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee. OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

IVECO

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Lir B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
2,8 8140.43C 78 kW DAILY 1129 L 11 05/99--> 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
(106 HP) DAILY 1129 L 11V
DAILY 1135 C11
DAILY 1135 C 11V A0
DAILY II35S 11
DAILY II35C11V
DAILY II50C 11
2,8 8140.43N 107 kW DAILY 1135 C 15 11/01--> 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
(146 HP) DAILY 1140 C 15
DAILY 1150 C 15
DAILY 11 65 C 15 g&'@

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
28010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
99432353 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,30mm 98472291 99488483
28011
99460983 m O O
1,40mm
28012
99458402
1,50mm
28010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
99432353 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,30mm 98472291 99488483
28011
99460983 o O
28012
99458402
1,50mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

IVECO

Ltr. B KW — HP ﬁ'

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

®
ROYAL CONTA .

28 8140.43R 66 kW DAILY 1129 L 9 11/01-04/06 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
(90 HP) DAILY 1129 L 9V
DAILY 1135 C9V
DAILY 11355 9 OARQ)
DAILY 13559V
28 8140.435 92 kW DAILY 11 29 L 13 05/99--> 28005 (full set w/o CHG)
(125 HP) DAILY Il 35 C 13
DAILY 11 35 C 13 V
DAILY 11 35 S 13 OFS0
DAILY 11 355 13 V
DAILY 11 40 C 13
DAILY 11 50 C 13

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
28010 H2 28040 28960 28025 28050
99432353 500388382 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,30mm 98472291 99488483
28011
99460983 m O O
1,40mm
28012
99458402
1,50mm
28010 H2 237040 28960 28025 28050
99432353 500388381 98425767 4837141 98427939
1,30mm 99488483
28011
99460983 m o O
1,40mm
28012
99458402
1,50mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Takim Conta Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
IVECO d_Gasket set CyIi_nder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe _Qil pan
ichtungssatz zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, o6lwanne
pochette de joints culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
juego de ju_nFas_ culata tapa valv_ulas admision esgape/tubo de escape cart'er inferior
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
2,8 8140.63 62 kW DAILY 29 L9 05/99--> 399010 H2 237040 28960 28025
(84 HP) DAILY 29 L9V 500306170 500388381 98425767 4837141
DAILY 35S 9V 1,60mm
DAILY 35 C9V 399011
500306171 m O O
1,70mm
399012
500306172
1,80mm
2,8 8140.63 62 kW DAILY 30.8 09/98--> 399010 H2 237040 28960 28025
(84 HP) DAILY 30.8 V 500306170 500388381 98425767 4837141
DAILY 30.8 C 1,60mm
DAILY 35.8 399011
DAILY 35.8 K 500306171 m o O
DAILY 35.8 V 1,70mm
DAILY 35.8 C 399012
500306172
1,80mm

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

®
ROYAL CONTA .

IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
3,5 8040.02 50 A1 1971-1985 15002(full set)
50 AL 1910244
50 NC
3,5 8040.02 35NC 1971-1985 15002(full set)
50 NC 1910244
55 NC
65 NC

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
15010 H2 15040 15400 15020 15380
1907833 4654363 4776544 4601981 1902647
1,60mm
D e o O
\--“--,
15010 H2 15040 15400 15020 15380
1907833 4654363 4776544 4601981 1902647
1,60mm
C D e o =
\--“--,

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
3,5 8040.02 616 N3 1971-1985 15002(full set)
625 N3 1910244
3,7 8040.04.200 63 kW ZETA 50-8 01/83-12/86 13002 (full set)
(86 HP) ZETA 50-8 H 1902587
ZETA 50-8 V

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
15010 H2 15040 15400 15020 15380
1907833 4654363 4776544 4601981 1902647
1,60mm
C D e o =
\--“--,
13010 H2 15040 15400 20025 15380
4818778 4654363 4851921 98489690 1902647
4769441 4601827
104,5
I GED IR - - SR caxa

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

IVECO dichtungssatz

pochette de joints

juego de ju_nFas_

Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni

3,7 8040.04.200 63 kW ZETA 60-8 11/79-12/83 13002 (full set)
(86 HP) 1902587

3,9 8040.45.4000 100 kW EUROCARGO 60E 14 01/91--> 20002(full set)
8040.45.4180 (136 HP) EUROCARGO 60E 14 K 1907938
EUROCARGO 65E 14 +1907837

EUROCARGO 65E 14K
EUROCARGO 75E 14
EUROCARGO 75E 14K

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

®
ROYAL CONTA .

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
13010 H2 15040 15400 20025 15380
4818778 4654363 4851921 98489690 1902647
4769441 4601827
e () wo o O
20016 H2 20040 15400 20025 20385
1907835 4845136 4851921 98489690 1902812
98456215 4601827
105,5
1,60mm Qo / v o N\ *
\-———J
20010 0
1907837
98456216
98443194
105,5
1,60mm

) . e ) . e
L]

. 0 0] . .

g ° ° *

o A A A .

. . ° . .

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta
Gasket set

®
ROYAL CONTA .

IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
3,9 8040.05.200 65 kW ZETA A 60-9 9/88-12/92 20002(full set)
8040.05.203 (88 HP) 1907938
+1907837
3,9 8040.05.230 65 kW ZETA 50-9 01/87-03/91 20002(full set)
(88 HP) ZETA50-9 H 1907938
ZETA50-9V +1907837
ZETA 65-9

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
20016 H2 20040 15400 20025 20385
1907835 4845136 4851921 98489690 1902812
98456215 4601827
105,5 M ECEC————
1,60mm QO O (R
20010
1907837
98456216
98443194
105,5
1,60mm
20016 H2 20040 15400 20025 20385
1907835 4845136 4851921 98489690 1902812
98456215 4601827
105,5 e
1,60mm \8 84 0 (&7 Tacy
20010
1907837
98456216
98443194
105,5
1,60mm

) . e ) . e
L]

. 0 0] . .

g ° ° *

o A A A .

. . ° . .

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

Takim Conta

Gasket set
IVECO dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de ju_nFas_
Lir. B KW — HP ﬁ, serie guarnizioni
3,9 8040.25.200 85 kW ZETA 65-12 01/87-03/91 20002(full set)
8040.25.220 (116 HP) ZETA 65-12 H 1907938
ZETA 65-12V +1907837
ZETA 79-12
ZETA 79-12 H
ZETA 79-12V
3,9 8040.25.230 R 74 kW ZETA 60-11 01/87-03/91 20002(full set)
(101 HP) ZETA 60-11 H 1907938
+1907837

®
ROYAL CONTA .

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
20016 H2 20040 15400 20025 20385
1907835 4845136 4851921 98489690 1902812
98456215 4601827
105,5
1,60mm Qo O AN,
20010
1907837
98456216
98443194
105,5
1,60mm
20016 H2 20040 15400 20025 20385
1907835 4845136 4851921 98489690 1902812
98456215 4601827
105,5
1,60mm AN~
Y0010 Q0 O Ll ey
1907837
98456216
98443194
105,5
1,60mm

) . e ) . e
L]
. 0 0] . .
g ° ° *
o A A A .
. . ° . .

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.



®
. ROYAL CONTA

IVECO

Ltr. il

KW — HP =

Takim Conta
Gasket set
dichtungssatz
pochette de joints
juego de juntas
serie guarnizioni

3,9 8040.25B.4200

75v EUROCARGO 60E 10
(102 HP) EUROCARGO 65E 10
EUROCARGO 65E 10K

01/91-12/96

20002(full set)
1907938
+1907837

®
ROYAL CONTA .

3,9 8040.25X.4000

85 kW EUROCARGO 60E 12
(116 HP) EUROCARGO 65E 12
EUROCARGO 65E 12K

EUROCARGO 75E 12

EUROCARGO 75E 12K

01/91-12/00

20002(full set)
1907938
+1907837

OE names and references are just for correspondance and does not constitute any liability or warantee.

Silindir Kapak Supap Kapak Emme Manifold Egzoz Manifold Karter
Cylinder head valve cover, Intake Exhaust/exhaust pipe Oil pan
zylinderkopf zyl-kopfhaube ansaug auspuff/Auspuffrohr, Olwanne
culasse couvre-culbuteur admission échapp./tuyau d'éechapp carter inferieur
culata tapa valvulas admision escape/tubo de escape carter inferior
testata punterie aspirazione scarico/tubo scappamento guarnizioni coppa
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